QGrip Breakout Kit
Proudly Designed, Manufactured
& Assembled in the USA
QPC is ISO 9001:2015 and
AS9100D Certified
Military          Aerospace          Defense          Industrial          Oil & Gas          Mining          Energy          Marine          Entertainment          Audio          Broadcast
QGrip Breakout Kit
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder; QGrip Single 2-12CH:
- - - -
1 Series
QGRIP
2 Subunit Size
3 - 3mm SUBUNITS WITH 36" LENGTH
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER LENGTHS)
3 Subunit Tube Color
S - COLOR CODED
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Insulator
02 - 2 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
04 - 4 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
06 - 6 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
08 - 8 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
10 - 10 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
12 - 12 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
5 Crimp Support
S45 - 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
S85 - 7.6mm TO 8.5mm OD CABLE
S95 - 8.6mm TO 9.5mm OD CABLE
6 Pulling Sock
OMIT - NO PULLING SOCK
PS - WITH PULLING SOCK
PS
Sample Part Number:
QGRIP-3S-2CH-S45-PS
QGRIP 3 S 02CH S45
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QGrip Breakout Kit
Document: SPS-1051 (07.41a)
Page 3 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder; QGrip Dual 14-24CH:
- - - -
1 Series
QGRIP
2 Subunit Size
3 - 3mm SUBUNITS WITH 36" LENGTH
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER LENGTHS)
3 Subunit Tube Color
S - COLOR CODED
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Insulator
14 - 12 & 2 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
16 - 12 & 4 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
18 - 12 & 6 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
20 - 12 & 8 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
22 - 12 & 10 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
24 - 12 & 12 FIBER INSULATOR KIT
5 Crimp Support
S45 - 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
S85 - 7.6mm TO 8.5mm OD CABLE
S95 - 8.6mm TO 9.5mm OD CABLE
6 Pulling Sock
OMIT - NO PULLING SOCK
PS - WITH PULLING SOCK
PS
Sample Part Number:
QGRIP-3S-14CH-S45-PS
QGRIP 3 S 14CH S45
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QGrip Breakout Kit
Document: SPS-1051 (07.41a)
Page 4 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QGrip Breakout Kit; Single 2-12CH:
*Shown with Pulling Sock option
QGRIP-3S-XXCH-SXX
QGRIP-3S-XXCH-SXX-PS
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QGrip Breakout Kit
Document: SPS-1051 (07.41a)
Page 5 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QGrip Breakout Kit; Dual 14-24CH:
*Shown with Pulling Sock option
QGRIP-3S-XXCH-SXX
QGRIP-3S-XXCH-SXX-PS
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QGrip Breakout Kit
Document: SPS-1051 (07.41a)
Page 6 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Tool PN DESCRIPTION
TK-049 QGrip Tool Kit (Includes all items below)
PT-540 Hydraulic Hand Crimping Tool
PT-542 Die Set, 0.444 Hex for Hydraulic Hand Crimper
QGrip Tools:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC